Course Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

NIT Mizoram JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category

Quota
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
(O]
HS
0s
HS
0s
HS
0s
0s

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender Opening Rank
Gender-Neutral 8595
Gender-Neutral 2710
Female-only (inc 4066
Gender-Neutral 12307
Female-only (inc 12802
Gender-Neutral 1943
Gender-Neutral 24323
Gender-Neutral 2726
Gender-Neutral 18482
Gender-Neutral 2166
Gender-Neutral 22659
Gender-Neutral 3076
Female-only (inc 4396

Closing Rank
8595
2710
4066
12307
12802
1943
24323
2801
18482
2166
22659
3076
4396



