NIT Mizoram JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category					
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8595	8595
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2710	2710
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (inc	4066	4066
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12307	12307
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	12802	12802
Computer Science and Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1943	1943
Electrical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	24323	24323
Electrical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2726	2801
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	18482	18482
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2166	2166
Mechanical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	22659	22659
Mechanical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3076	3076
Mechanical Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (inc	4396	4396